TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Waimea Canyon Drive/Kokee Road Resurfacing Mile Post 6.0 to Mile Post 8.5									
FEDERAIL-AID PROJECT NO.: STP-0550(004) NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 2.50 Miles				GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		JAS W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF	
ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Waimea									
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - April 19, 2013		** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		CORPORATION				TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
BID OPENED: May 23, 2013									
COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$16,950.00	L.S.	\$45,950.00	L.S.	\$75,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F _i .A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$75,000.00	F.A.	\$75,000.00	F.A.	\$75,000.00
301.0100	Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course	4,380	Ton	\$232	\$1,016,160.00	\$300	\$1,314,000.00	\$250	\$1,095,000.00
401.0500	HMA Pavement Mix No. V	4,000	Ton	\$280.50	\$1,122,000.00	\$280	\$1,120,000.00	\$250	\$1,000,000.00
414.0110	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	2,000	Cu. Yd.	\$268	\$536,000.00	\$235	\$470,000.00	\$150	\$300,000.00
415.0110	Cold Planing, 2-Inch	25,000	Sq. Yd.	\$11.75	\$293,750.00	\$15	\$375,000.00	\$10	\$250,000.00
415.0120	Cold Planing, 1/2-Inch	8,400	Sq. Yd.	\$7.30	\$61,320.00	\$5.50	\$46,200.00	\$6	\$50,400.00
603.0100	Clean Existing Culvert	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00
615.0100	16-Inch Milled Rumble Strip	L.S.	L.S.	F.A.	\$61,185.00	L.S.	\$64,000.00	L.S.	\$66,500.00
629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	27,000 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$54,020.00	L.S.	\$54,000.00	L.S.	\$135,000.00
629.1021	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Hot Spray)	13,300 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$34,575.00	L.S.	\$34,000.00	L.S.	\$93,100.00
629.1031	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	12 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$650.00	L.S.	\$650.00	L.S.	\$100.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	1,330 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$14,046.00	L.S.	\$14,000.00	L.S.	\$13,000.00
629.2040	Type D Pavement Marker	2,600 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$22,690.00	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$26,600.00
630.0120	Type A Route Marker Assembly	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,459.00	L.S.	\$1,400.00	L.S.	\$1,400.00
630.0130	Type B Route Marker Assembly	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,513.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00
631.0110	Regulatory Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less)	3 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,216.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00
631.0120	Regulatory Sign (Greater Than 10 Sq. Ft.)	4 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,945.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S. Sheet No. 1 of 2	\$2,800.00

Sheet No. 1 of 2 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Waimea Canyon Drive/Kokee Road Resurfacing Mile Post 6.0 to Mile Post 8.5 FEDERAIL-AID PROJECT NO.: STP-0550(004) NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Waimea DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - April 19, 2013 BID OPENED: May 23, 2013 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days		2.50 Miles ** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		JAS W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
631.0130	Warning Signs (10 Sq. Ft or Less)	3 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,459.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00
632.0110	Milepost Marker with Post (Bi-Directional)	6 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,107.00	L.S.	\$2,100.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00
632.0120	Type II Object Marker	32 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,566.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$800.00
632.0130	Reflector Marker (RM-2)	32 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,672.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$4,050.00
643.0110	Maintenance of Existing Landscape	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00
645.1000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$137,107.00	L.S.	\$150,000.00	L.S.	\$196,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00
648.0100	Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$610.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$200,000.00	L.S.	\$220,000.00	L.S.	\$209,145.00
	A. Sum of All Items				\$3,754,000.00		\$4,114,000.00		\$3,694,895.00
	B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in '0') or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% x A)				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B))			\$0.00 \$3,754,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00 \$3,694,895.00
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids of this project. Project Manager: Fred Reyes Date: May 16, 2013								